1-800-526-0242
NanoFlex™ Pro AV/IT Integrator Series™ Certified 4K 18G
High Speed HDMI Cables up to 30ft - CMG (FT4) Rated
NanoFlex 4K™ is Small in Size, Big in Performance
NanoFlex™ Pro AV/IT Integrator Series™ Certified 4K 18G High Speed HDMI cables are the latest in Comprehensive’s
Flex™ series of cabling designed specifically for systems integrators and pack in all of the latest 4K high resolution

ProGrip™ Connector Ensures Cables Always Stay Connected
A long-time problem of HDMI connectors is that they can easily become loose or can be disconnected by accident.  But Comprehensive’s exclusive
ProGrip™ connector solved that problem and secures the connection with up to 16lbs of retention force to prevent cables from being unintentionally
disconnected and most important, protects against un-wanted service calls!
Exclusive SureLength™ Indicators Make Cable Sorting Easy
Comprehensive’s SureLength™ cable length indicators clearly indicate the length of each cable right on the connector mold - huge time savers for
integrators and installers who are constantly sorting out lengths preparing for jobs!
Support for DTS-HD, Dolby TrueHD and Dolby ATMOS
Integrator Series™ 4K NanoFlex™ HDMI cables include support for up to 32 channels of audio as well as advanced audio features included in the HDMI
2.0 specification such as DTS-HD, Dolby TrueHD & Dolby ATMOS for superior audio performance when compared with previous HDMI generations.
Peace of Mind in Every Connection™
Value is knowing a product you buy today will work for you tomorrow and in the years to come. Since 1974, Comprehensive
has been making the most reliable and dependable Pro AV/IT cables on the planet for our integrator and professional
customers. Period. We live up to that statement with each and every cable we manufacture. So, when you purchase a
Comprehensive product, you can be assured it will keep on working and last a lifetime. That’s Quality You Can Count On™
NFHD18G-18INPROBLK  18in
NFHD18G-3PROBLK 3ft
NFHD18G-6PROBLK  6ft
NFHD18G-9PROBLK  9ft
NFHD18G-12PROBLKA  12ft
NFHD18G-15PROBLKA  15ft
H
D
M
I
C
A
B
L
E
S
NFHD18G-20PROBLKA  20ft
NFHD18G-25PROBLKA  25ft
NFHD18G-30PROBLKA  30ft
1-800-526-0242
 Specifications